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'IJ 'a::m f1~'Vl11'VJ[J1~f.J'a1'lfcli'!l11~f.JeJ~.:In 'aN 1'U'W'a::'U 'a~ 'a1't!'IJ tr~J1 
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m~Ve)1'Ul'llJll~fldl~1'Uitl b itl ~~ itl ~b bb61~itl ~~ bbvi'litlu'l~'U?l.fl1~Vll1'VltJ1~V'jl"tl.n!J 

1161Vtl61'lmru 1'U'W1~'U'j~11"tl'Ll~~.n ~'lVl1~'Ll'Vl~l)1'U 11~lv'W,rn'l1'U~Vll1'VlVl~V'W.Pl. ~~~m bb61~~~?l.fl1" . 
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'W. Pl. ~~~~ lJVll1'VlVl~V~'l1~nlV1'U~u fl!~ B~11flll~ 1'l'jlm~tl'Uilfl111"Utl'l'W,rn'l1'UlJVll1'VlVl~V b~tl100' 

1'U m'j'Ll-r'U'Ll'j'l\il'Uflll~ 1'l b~lJ bil?l1fl'j'l?l~1'lB~ 'jll'i 1~l'l'jlVb~ tl'U bb 'jn'U'j1'l"Utl'l'W,rn'l1'U~Vll1'VlVl~ v bb61~Uru;a 
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b~'U'Ll1~~ 1~ lbbVlU'lbb~61~f)~~'ll'U 'Ll1~b.fl'VlbbG'l~1~~'U~lbb VlU'l 11lJ~'lB~ 'jlflll~l'l'jl vb~tl'UvtlsUb iJ'U'l~~'lnm'l 
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(9).m 100'Bmll'il~1'lbb'jmil~llJ'Ll'j:::mPllJVll1'VlVl~V'jl"U.n!Jl16'1 Vtl61'lmru 1 'U'W'j~'U'jlJ 

'j 1"tl'Ll ~lJ.n b~ tl 'l B~ 'j ll'i 1 ~ 1 'l11 m~ tl 'U"U tl 'l'W,rn 'l1 'UlJVI 11 'Vl v1~V biJ'U \il'U f) 1 'j~ l'U1 ru bb61::: fhi1 f) ~ 'l"	 ... 
ml~b iJ 'U5'j'jlJ1'Ub~tl'l1~ V~ b16'11 nl'jv11'l1'U1'U"Uru~~l~-r'U b~'Ul'il ~1'l bb 'jf) bilv11'l1'U ~1 f)11 Bml bb 'jn bil"Utl'l 
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lv.lv 'V'l11fl..:ll'Uj-JVI11'VlCJ1~ CJ~'LJ bb 'U'U n1~~1..:1 bb'U'U'LJ ~~~lmVl~l~-r'U n1~'U ~~~ bb~..:I~..:I boill
'U 'U , 
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lv.rn 'V'l11fl..:ll'Uj-JVll1'Vl CJl~ CJ ~~:ne)t'l ~1 f11~l..:1~lCJ b~€J'Utl~ ~u'U l1J t'l~..:I nu-rr'U b~'U f11 ~1..:1 
'U , 

tl~~U'Ut'llj-Jun 1~f11~l..:10u'Uilml1~ bb'U'UYllCJ'LJ ~~fl1ra\if 1~bVi CJ'U bflCJ..:I\il'U b~'Uf11~ l..:1U ~ ~ u'Uffi~-r'U n'U.ff'Ub~'U
'l v~ c4I 'l 

f11~1..:11'UUru~f11~l..:10u'Uilfl~11t'l1j-J fl~j-J..:Il'U bVl m ViCJ'U1'U.ff'Umfl~LflCJ..:ILb~l1J ~1 fl'h.ff'U f11~1..:1 b~j-Jv , 

lv.c:r' 1'Um ru~'V'l11fl..:ll'Uj-JVll1'VlCJ 1~CJmVll~:nfl1 ~b€J'UEJl CJ ~1 bbV1tl..:l..:ll'Uoillj-J fl~j-J..:Il'U b~j-J~ 
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oil€J rn 1,x'V'l11fl..:ll'Uj-JVll1'VlCJ1~ CJ ~'LJ bb'U'U fl1~~1..:1 bb'U'U'LJ ~~~1 1~-r'U b~'U'LJ ~~~1 ~1 bbVltl..:l ~1 m~€J'U 
'U 

bv1j-J~1 flf11~1..:1 ~1 CJ b~ €J'U~l~-r'U mj-Je)t'l ~1~ ~~'U,1'U t'l1~1..:1 e)t'l ~1 b~'U'LJ ~~~1 ~1 bb V1tl..:l~ 1 CJ b~ €J'Ubb 'U'UYll CJ'LJ ~~ fl1ra\ 

ou'Uif b~€J1~-r'U €J'UiJ~\llflMllj-JVll1'Vl CJ 1~ CJ1,xb~ €J'U ~~~'U ~1 bb V1tl..:l bb6'l~€J ~'LJ fiU~VI'Ul~t'llj-J~l bb V1tl..:l..:ll'U 
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~..:Ifl~11mCJ 1'Uj-JVll1'VlCJ1~CJ 

oil€J c:r' 1'Ufl1~Y1~1~rulb~€J'Ub~'Uf11~1..:1 ~lm~€J'U'LJ~~~lm,xbbn'V'l11ml'Uj-JVll1'Vl CJl~ CJ ~'LJ bb'U'U fl1~ 
'U 

~1..:1 'LJ ~~ ~ 1 1,xj-JVll1'Vl CJl~ CJ'l11V1~ fl Lflruofi fl1~ rll'Ul ru e)t'l ~ 1 L~'U b~ €J'U b~'U L~ €J'U'LJ ~ ~~ lU'lJ €I ..:Ioill ~ 1'lJ fll ~'V'l6'l b~ €J'U 

1 'U~rnu'U€JVlj-J~fl'I~n j-JlbU'UVI~ fl bfl ruofi1 'Un1~rll'Ulrue)mlb~'Ub ~j-Jf11~1..:1 ~1 CJ b~€J'U'LJ ~~~ lU'lJ€J..:I'V'l11 fl..:ll'U, 
j-JVll1'Vl CJ1~ CJ bVlCJ1ie)t'l~1f11~1..:1 ~lCJ b~€J'U~b U'U~Vl~..:Iflm..:lmj-Jbb 'U'UYll CJ'LJ ~~fl1ra\if 'LJ ~~ fl€J'U n1~rll'Ulrue)t'l~ 1, 
L~'Uf11~l..:1~1 CJ b~€J'U'LJ~~~lU~L ~j-J~'U'lJ€J..:I'V'l11fl..:ll'Uj-JVl11'Vl CJ 1~CJ 

1miLflruofin1~ b~ €J'Ub~'Uf11~ 1..:1~1 CJ b~€J'U'LJ ~~~lU mj-J'LJ~~ fl1ra\if 1 'U n1~ b~€J'U b~'Uf11~ 1..:1 

~lm~€J'U'LJ~~~lU'lJ€J..:I'V'l11 fl..:ll'Uj-JVll1'VlCJ1~CJ11'U~..:I bb~U..:l'U'LJ~~j-Jlru lv<t<t<t bu'U~'U1'LJ 

oil€J <t 1,x€J5fl1~'U~-rm~1fl1~1,xb u'U1'LJt'llj-J'LJ~~fl1ra\if bb6'l~bU'U~:ne)1'Ul~lihuCJ;ff'lJ1Vl1 'Umru~ 
'U 

bnVltlqjVll~lflfl1~ 1.g'LJ~~fl1ra\if 

(~€J..:Ira\l~t'l~l\ll~~ Vl~.~j-J'U'1i fl'lJa'Vl~)
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25 
24.5 
24 

23.5 
23 

22.5 
22 

21.5 
21 

20.5 
20 18310 18710 18990 

19.5 17870 18250 18520 
19 17420 17810 18070 

18.5 17000 17370 17630 
18 16580 16950 17200 

17.5 16190 16540 16780 
17 IS 790 16130 16370 

16.5 15400 15740 15970 
16 IS 030 15350 15580 

15.5 14650 14980 15200 
15 14310 14610 14830 

14.5 ,13950 14260 14470 
14 '13610 13910 14120 

13.5 13280 13570 13770 
13 12960 13240 13440 

12.5 12650 12920 13110 
12 12330 12600 12790 

, IlLS 12040 12300 12480 
II 11840 12000 12170 

10.5 11450 11700 11880 
10 11280 11420 11590 
9.5 10900 11140 II 310 
9 10630 10870 11030 

8.5 10380 10 600 10760 
8 10130 IO 350 10500 

7.5 9870 10090 10240 
7 9630 9850 9990 

6.5 9400 9600 9750 
6 9170 9370 9510 

5.5 8950 9140 9280 
5 8730 8920 9050 

4.5 8520 8700 8830 
4 8310 8490 8620 

3.5 8110 8280 8410 
3 7910 8080 8200 

2.5 7710 7880 8000 
2 7520 7690 

1.5 7340 7500 
I 7170 7320 
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30 
29.5 
29 

28.5 31,170 38,350 
28 30,410 30,420 37,600 

27.5 29,670 29,820 36,860 
27 28940 29,240 36,140 

26.5 28,240 28,670 35,430 
26 27,550 28,100 34,740 

25.5 26,840 27,550 34,060 
25 26,220 27,010 33,390 

24.5 25,580 26,480 32,740 
24 24,960 25,960 32,090 

23.5 24,350 25,460 31,460 
23 23,760 24,960 30,850 

22.5 23,180 24,470 30,240 
22 22600 23,990 29,650 

21.5 22,050 23,520 29,070 
21 21530 23,060 28,500 

20.5 21000 22,600 27,936 
20 20,480 22,160 27,400 

19.5 19,980 21,730 26,860 
19 19,490 21,300 26,330 

18.5 19020 20,880 25,810 
18 18560 20,470 25,310 

17.5 18,110 20,070 24,810 
17 17670 19,680 24,320 

16.5 17,240 19,290 23,850 
16 16,800 18,920 23,380 

15.5 16,400 18,540 22,920 
15 16000 18,180 22,470 

14.5 15,610 17,820 22,030 
14 15230 17,470 21,600 

13.5 14860 17,130 21,180 
13 14,490 16,800 20,760 

12.5 14,140 16,470 20,350 
12 13800 16,140 19,960 

11.5 13470 15,830 19,560 
II 13,130 15,520 19,180 

10.5 12,810 15,210 18,800 
10 12500 14,920 18,440 
9.5 12,200 14,620 18,070 
9 11900 14,340 17,720 

8.5 11,610 14,060 17,370 
8 11,320 13,780 17,030 

7.5 11,050 13,510 16,700 
7 10780 13,240 16,370 

6.5 10,520 12,990 16,050 
6 10260 12,730 15,740 

5.5 10,010 12,480 15,430 
5 9770 12,240 15,120 

4.5 9,5:10 12,000 
4 9,300 11,760 

3.5 9070 11,530 
3 8,850 11,310 

2.5 8,640 11,080 
2 8430 10,870 

1.5 8220 10,650 
I 8,020 10,440 

I: .I L~'ULfitl'U \I.Pl~ \1.1" 
'tJ'U" 

il\l'l1J'U li'Pl~1t'l11i li'Pl~1t'l11i 

nri1J~llJU1111'Ili11tJ 

,j''IJ'8fil~lwnrnnU~\o'l11'Yl~1~~il,j''lJi'Jfl'H'lLyjmJ~'lJL'lJ1~1'LI1J'IJ'8fil~WmJL~hl'uh'llJ ()) ~ 
<l11111IGh'lf1111'1111:jV\"1i1"';1'11nrn1,ulP18Ml';r,1 ~~.,oVl ",m!l~~~d "'~ ~'111~" 1~~~d ~.,..,v 
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30 
29.5 

30,420 
29.820 
29.240 
28,670 
28,100 
27,550 
27,010 
26,480 
25,960 
25460 
24.960 
24.470 
23,990 
23,520 
23,060 
22,600 
22.160 
21.730 
21,300 
20.880 
20,470 
20.070 
19,680 
19,290 
18.920 

29 
23.5 31,170 38,350 
28 30.410 37.600 

27.5 29.670 36.860 
27 28.940 36,140 

26.5 28240 35,430 
26 27.550 34,740 

25.5 26,840 34,060 
25 26220 33,390 

24.5 25.580 32,740 
24 24.960 32,090 

23.5 24.350 31.460 
23 23.760 30.850 

22.5 23,180 30,240 
22 22600 29,650 

21.5 22,050 29,070 
21 21,530 28,500 

20.5 21,000 27.936 
20 20480 27.400 

19.5 19980 26.860 
19 19,490 26,330 

18.5 19,020 25,810 
18 18,560 25,310 

17.5 18 110 24.810 
17 17,670 24,320 

16.5 17,240 23,850 
16 16,80Ql 23,380 

15.5 16,400 18,540 
18,180 
17,820 
17,470 
17,130 
16,800 
16,470 
16,140 
15,830 
15,520 
15,210 
14.920 
14,620 
14,340 
14,060 
13,780 
13,510 
13,240 
12,990 
12,730 
12,480 
12,240 
12,000 
11,760 
11.530 
11,310 
11,080 
10,870 
10,650 
10,440 

\.1.,,'7 
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22,920 
15 16000 22,470 

14.5 15.610 22,030 
14 15230 21,600 

13.5 14,860 ,21.180 
13 14,4901 20,760 

12.5 14,140 20,350 
12 13.800 19,960 

1l.5 13.470 19.560 
II 13,130 19,180 

10.5 12,810 18,800 
10 12.500 18,440 
9.5 12.200 18,070 
9 11,900 17,720 

8.5 11,610 17,370 
8 11.320 17,030 

7.5 11.050 16,700 
7 10,780 16,370 

6.5 10.,5201 16.050 
6 10.260 15,740 

5.5 10.010 15,430 
5 9.770 15,120 

4.5 9.530 
4 9.300 

3.5 9.070 
3 8,850 

2.5 8,640 
2 8,430 

1.5 8,220 
I 8.020 
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'IJ\J'VI 

L~h.lLiitl\J 

\l\l'lu\J 

\.I.1'V1 

,j"71t\llJi 

mi~.:I1'lJ1'tf1~'V'lLuvn:: 
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32.5 45570 40490 
:J2 44460 39690 

31.5 43380 38910 
31 42320 38510 

30.5 41290 37400 
30 40280 36670 

29.5 39300 35950 
29 38340 35250 

28.5 37410 34560 
28 36490 33880 

27.5 35610 39940 33210 
27 34740 39 150 32560 

26.5 33890 3965 38390 31920 
26 33070 3869 37630 31 300 

25.5 32260 3774 3690 30680 
25 31470 3683 3617 I 30080 

24.5 30710 3593 3546 29490 
24 29960 35050 34770 28920 

23.5 29230 34190 34090 28350 
23 28510 33360 3:J 420 27790 

22.5 27820 32550 32 760 27250 
22 27030 31760 32120 26710 

21.5 26480 30980 31490 26190 
21 25830 30230 30870 25680 

20.5 25200 29490 30270 25170 
20 24590 28760 29670 24680 

19.5 23990 28060 29090 I 24200 
19 23400 27380 28520 23.720 

18.5 22830 26]2,0 2796 2326 
18 22280 2607il 2742 2280 

17.5 21730 25420 26881 2235 
17 21200 24810 26350 2192 

16.5 20680 24200 25830 21490 
16 20180 23620 25330 21060 

15.5 19690 23040 24.830 
15 19210 22480 24340 

14.5 18740 21920 23870 
14 18290 21390 2:J 400 

13.5 17 830 20870 22940 
13 17400 20360 22490 

12.5 16970 19860 22050 
12 ,16570 19380 21620 

11.5 16170 18910 21196 
U 15780 18450 20780 

10.5 15390 18000 20370 
10 15010 17560 19970 
9.5 14640 17130 19580 
9 14289 16710 19200 

8.5 13940 16300 18820 
8 13600 15910 18450 

7.5 13270 15520 18090 
7 12940 15140 17730 

6.5 12630 14770 17390 
6 12320 14420 17050 

5.5 12020 14060 16710 
5 II 720 ~ 13710 16380 

4.5 11440 I 13400 
4 11160 I 13060 

3.5 10880 12730 
3 10 620 12430 

2.5 10360 12120 
2 10110 11840 

1.5 9860 11540 
1 9620 11310 

~ .l L~'lJLfimJ t1.~'i t1.1Y1 t1.WO 
'lJ'IJ'I'I 

ihl'iju'IJ li'~'1hl1j .r~'1hl1j li'~'1t\1~ 

na1J4'1\Ji~'1M' 

-Uqj~1'i1~1~v'nJn~1'w1J'\,nlYi fJ'I flfJiJ-U'U-a"l'l'i1' b-wmJt'U b-U1!i1'W-Uqj:g1'i1~1~'i1 fJ b~ el'W1....,~ 

\l111JlJ~~m1J""'11YlfJ1flfJ'i1'llJlm 1l;1fJell;1~mcl f'lf~~ <o>rn/Io<t<t<t <o><t 5'W11f'11J Io<t<t<t 



Uru~B~'.i1b~'U'lh~:ij1~1bb'VI'l.i{j... 
Y'nJn{j1'U:U'VI11'V1 fJ11i1fJ~1 fJ1"!l1 n1'.i ~tJ bb'U'U n1 '.i:ij1{jtJ'.i~:ij 1 

~{j n~:U'VI11'V1 fJ11i1fJ'.i1"!lJi'!)11~ fJB~ {jmw 1'U'Vl'.i~'U'.i:U'.i1'tltJ 5:u.n 
... 

'.i~~'U 

", d 

1l'!'tJ1fJf1TM1':i1~1':ifJ 

... 
B~'.i1 'VI:U1fJb'VIlJl 

3,500 
", d 

1l'!'tJ1fJATM1':i1~1':ifJ 5,600 b~'Ub~B'U>= 25,330 
d 

':ieJ.:Jf11"\9I':i1~1':ifJ 9,900 
d 

f11"\9I':i1~1':ifJ 15,000 

Uru~B~'.i1b~'UtJ'.i~:ij1~1bb'VI'l.i{j... 
owtJn{j1'U:U'VI11'V1 fJ11i1fJ ~1 fJmJ'U ~'U'U '.itJ bb'U'U n1'.i:ij1 {jtJ'.i~:ij1. " 

~{j n ~ :U'VI11'V1 fJ11i1fJ'.i1"!lJi'!)11~ fJB~ {jmw 1'U'Vl'.i~'U'.i:U'.i1'tltJ 5:u.n 

3,500 

5,600 

9,900 

13,000 

U ru~B~'.i1 b~'UtJ'.i~:ij1 ~1 bb'VI'l.i{j... 
'VltJn{j1'U:U'VI11'V1fJ11i1fJ tJ'.i~b.fI'V1~'U~'VI1'.i '.itJ bb'U'Un1'.i:ij1{jtJ'.i~:ij1 

" " 
~{j n~:U'VI11'V1 fJ11i1fJ'.i1"!lJi'!)11~fJB~ {j n'.iw 1'U'Vl '.i~'U '.i:U'.i1%!tJ 5:u.n 

3,500 

5,600 

10,000 

10,000 

10,000 



- ~ 

;i1'Wn1'af'l1'U'Jrubbl;l~"Ii'J.:!~1~1.:!ri1'Vii''Un1'ab~v'W~1~1.:!'a1f1b~v'W'lh~~1tJ 
~ 

'lIv.:! 'VnJn.:!1'W1I'Vi11'V1 f11lil~ 1'W bb~l;l::th::IJ)'VIbbl;l~'a~~'U~h bb'Viti.:! 

~.:! n~1I'Vi11'V1~ 1lil~'a1''!lJi!l'J 1l;l~vl;l.:!mw 1'W'W'a~'U'a1l'a1'tltJ t111.n 

tJ 'a ~ IJ) 'VI 

fi~ni\1~\J'U 54,980
26,880-64,340 45,610 

~~ni\1~"h~ 36,250 

fi~ni\1~\J'U 50,800
23,870-59,770 41,820 

~-3n(;tI-3~I~ 32,850 

fi~ni\1~\J'U 43,110
20,780-50,550 35,670 

~~ni\1~~1~ 28,230 

fi~ ni\1~\J'U 31, II0 
16,380-36,020 26,200 

~~ni\1~~1~ 21,290 

~~ml1~\J'U 29,850
11,310-36,020 23,670 

~~n(;tl~"'I~ 17,490 

~~ni\1~\J'U 50,930
24,400-59,770 42,090 

~~ni\1~~1~ 33,250 

~~ni\1~\J'U 42,880
19,860-50,550 35,205 

fi~n'll~al~ 27,540 

~~ni\1~\J'U 33,740mhJ~1'U• 13,160-40,600 26,880 
fi~ni\1~~1~ 20,020~ti\J~'U'U. 
~~ni\1~\J'U 25,260

10,440-30,190 20,315 
~~ni\1~~1~ 15,380 

~~ ni\1~\J'U 16,830
7,320-20,000 13,660 

fi~n(;tl~ill~ ]0,490 

~~ni\1~\J'U 58,750
25,000-70,000 47,500 

~~n{tl~~I~ 36,250 

~~mn~\J'U 58,750
25,000-70,000 47,500 

~.:)n~I':)"I':) 36,250 

~~mm\J'U 39,000
15,000-47,000 31,000 

~~n{tl':)~I':) 23,000 

~~ni\1~\J'U 39,000
15,000-47,000 31,000 

~.:)n{tl':)~I':) 23,000 




